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Semester Calender (107-1)

Fall Semester ( August 1, 2018 - January 31, 2019)
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* November 5 (Mon) - November 11 (Sun) /
Midterm Exams
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* September 10 (Mon) / Classes Begin * December 15 (Sat) / On-line

*September 24 (Mon) / Mid-Autumn application of international degree
Festival (National Holiday) students begins (until Feburary 15,

2019)

*December 22 f(Sat) / Adjusted
working day (for December 31)
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* October 10 (Wed) / National Day * December 31 (Mon) / Adjested Holiday
(National Holiday) * January 1 ( Tue ) / New Year
= January 7 (Mon) - Januray 13 (Sun) / Final
Exams

* January 14 (Mon) / Winter Vacation Begins
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* Feburary 4 (Mon) - Feburary 8 (Fri) / Chinese New Year Vacation
* Feburary 15 (Fri) / Application of international degree students
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* Feburary 18 (Mon) / Classes Begin

* Feburary 23 (Sat) / Adjusted working day (for March 1 extended holiday)
* Feburary 28 (Thu) / Peace Memorial Day (National Holiday)
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*March 1 (Fri) / Adjusted Holiday (for Feburary
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Semester Calender (107-2)
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* April 3 (Wed) - April 5 (Fri) / Spring Break
oliday)

* April 15 (Mon) - April 21 (Sun) / Midterm
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Spring Semester ( Feburary 1, 2019 - July 31, 2019)
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* June 7 (Fri) / Dragon Boat Festival (National Holiday)
* June 17(Mon) - June 23 (Sun) / Final Exams
* June 24 / Summer Vacation Begins
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